
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
214
206
210
237
236
202
207

Nome
JOSÉ FERNANDO GONÇAL
LEANDRO HENRIQUE FON
RICARDO MACHADO
FERNANDO ANTUNES MAR
MÁRCIO ROBERTO FACAN
FERNANDA RACANELLI RO
FELIPE RIBEIRO MAGALH

Classe
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
PERSONAL
PREMIUM NOV
PERSONAL
INTER.

Voltas
5
5
5
5
5
5
1

Melhor Tm
1:47.237
2:02.074
2:09.934
2:11.667
2:12.896
2:15.337
2:21.339

Na volta
5
5
5
5
5
5
1

Dif
-

+14.837
+22.697
+24.430
+25.659
+28.100
+34.102

2o. melhor
1:53.059
2:02.846
2:16.782
2:18.703
2:19.961
2:21.088

-.---

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 21 04 04
Track

3C

Qualificação

 2,700 Km

18/09/2022 11:18

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

21/04/2024

Impresso: 22/04/2024 11:40:36
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Cesar Barros

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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